
P 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Non Classificato (50% = 4 Giri) 

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

No. 

6 

217 

146 

94 

237 

321 

511 

227 

364 

7 

336 

54 

151 

9 

35 

444 

216 

331 

23 

207 

445 

257 

124 

333 

82 

249 

19 

261 

75 

400 

412 

13 

24 

500 

126 

98 

3 

399 

Name 

CHIANTINI SAMUELE 

RISPOLI BRANDO 

BRANDINI DAVIDE 

BUSATTO PATRICK 

BARBIERI GABRIELE 

TRAVERSINI ALESSANDRO 

MECCHI SAMUELE 

CANOVARO ETTORE MATTEO 

NARDO MATTIA 

MANNINI NICCOLO` 

AGLIETTI LORENZO 

DE PAOLA MATTEO 

GALLI FRANCESCO 

BARTALUCCI FRANCESCO 

NAPOLITANO GABRIELE 

VECCHI NICCOLO` 

QUARTINI LORENZO 

CANNONI ALESSIO 

FRANCALANCI AYRTON 

PESUCCI THOMAS 

BIMBI COSIMO 

BOTTI KEVIN 

GIULIANI MATTEO 

ALAMANNI ENEA 

BENI GIACOMO 

REDDITI ALESSIO 

FANTONI ELIA 

CAMPILII LORENZO 

CONDELLO JOELE ANTONIO 

BIANCHINI MATTEO 

SHIGETA YACOPO 

PAOLUCCI NICOLO` 

FAILLI ALESSIO 

ZORIACO FRANCESCO 

LUCCHESI DENNY 

YORDANOV DAVID VOLODIEV 

FREDIANI NICHOLAS 

BETTI ANDREA 

Moto 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

YAMAHA 85 2T 

YAMAHA 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

HONDA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

KTM 85 2T 

Club 

0 0 3 0 2  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  M O TO C I C L I S T I C A A R E TI N A  

00393 - G. BRILLI PERI 

0 0 3 0 2  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  M O TO C I C L I S T I C A A R E TI N A  

09150 - MXONE 

01082 - PELLICORSE 

09441 - LA ROCCA A.S.D. 

01082 - PELLICORSE 

03409 - BERBENNO 

00426 - LUMEZZANE 

04792 - MEGAN RACING 

0 0 3 0 2  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  M O TO C I C L I S T I C A A R E TI N A  

01082 - PELLICORSE 

01082 - PELLICORSE 

01082 - PELLICORSE 

00393 - G. BRILLI PERI 

00574 - FOLIGNO 

03409 - BERBENNO 

00393 - G. BRILLI PERI 

0 0 3 0 2  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  M O TO C I C L I S T I C A A R E TI N A  

09302 - PMT RACING ASD 

00393 - G. BRILLI PERI 

0 0 1 3 4  -  M O T O  C L U B  C A S T I G L I O N  F I O R E N T I N O  F A B R I Z I O  M E O N I  

00064 - PRATO 

04792 - MEGAN RACING 

01082 - PELLICORSE 

01082 - PELLICORSE 

09659 - A.U. 353 MOTORSPORT ASD 

09153 - M. C. TUSCANIA 

09153 - M. C. TUSCANIA 

0 0 3 0 2  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  M O TO C I C L I S T I C A A R E TI N A  

03449 - 222 

0 0 3 0 2  -  A S S O C I A Z I O N E  M O TO C I C L I S T I C A A R E TI N A  

00393 - G. BRILLI PERI 

03409 - BERBENNO 

02970 - TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

08430 - VALTURANO 

09048 - VERSILIA CORSE ASD 

00393 - G. BRILLI PERI 

Class 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 JUNIOR 

Best 

1:59.682 

2:00.877 

2:01.949 

2:04.274 

2:04.447 

2:04.135 

2:04.105 

2:06.425 

2:05.578 

2:07.668 

2:07.683 

2:10.447 

2:10.181 

2:09.427 

2:15.012 

2:13.501 

2:15.145 

2:15.255 

2:14.218 

2:20.527 

2:12.550 

2:18.804 

2:15.496 

2:15.696 

2:23.274 

2:25.386 

2:35.426 

2:30.732 

2:38.837 

2:53.488 

3:18.644 

2:26.233 

2:29.126 

2:19.599 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Gap 

1.805 

14.471 

21.572 

22.189 

23.625 

37.638 

48.230 

50.204 

1:06.370 

1:15.672 

1:18.941 

1:19.776 

1:27.089 

1:52.758 

2:00.698 

2:06.244 

2:19.452 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total 

16:27.062 

16:28.867 

16:41.533 

16:48.634 

16:49.251 

16:50.687 

17:04.700 

17:15.292 

17:17.266 

17:33.432 

17:42.734 

17:46.003 

17:46.838 

17:54.151 

18:19.820 

18:27.760 

18:33.306 

18:46.514 

16:40.141 

16:41.704 

16:45.674 

16:47.943 

16:52.423 

16:54.707 

17:19.653 

17:26.832 

18:41.618 

18:45.342 

17:22.942 

18:24.177 

17:00.193 

11:34.767 

7:50.819 

2:19.599 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

1.805 

Avg. Speed 

49,602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.682 

Best Speed 

51,136 

Best Lap by 

6 - CHIANTINI SAMUELE 
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P 

D N F  

D N F  

No. 

179 

79 

Name 

VANNELLI GABRIELE 

PELOSINI LEONARDO 

Moto 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

H USQVARNA 85 2T 

Club 

07771 - SPARKS REGGELLO 

09153 - M. C. TUSCANIA 

Class 

_85 JUNIOR 

_85 SENIOR 

Best Laps Gap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total 

0.000 

0.000 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

1.805 

Avg. Speed 

49,602 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.682 

Best Speed 

51,136 

Best Lap by 
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